THE DATASHEET OF
SD-80LP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
date 09/12/2024
page 1 of 3
SERIES: SD-LP | DESCRIPTION: STANDARD DIN CONNECTOR
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• locking
• metal bushing
• strain relief
RoHS
SD - X X LP
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
rated input voltage 100 Vac
rated input current 2 A
contact resistance 20 mΩ
insulation resistance at 500 Vdc 100 MΩ
voltage withstand at 50/60Hz for 1 minute 1000 Vac
operating temperature -40 85 °C
RoHS yes
Pin Options
30 = 3 pins
40 = 4 pins
50 = 5 pins
60 = 6 pins
70 = 7 pins
80 = 8 pins
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model
SAME SKY | SERIES: SD-LP | DESCRIPTION: STANDARD DIN CONNECTOR date 09/12/2024 | page 2 of 3
sameskydevices.com
7.0 0.276
45°
0.7 0.029
1.45 0.057
(8 PLCS)
7.0 0.276
45°
1.45 0.057
(7 PLCS)
7.0 0.276
60°
1.45 0.057
(6 PLCS)
7.0 0.276
45°
1.45 0.057
(5 PLCS)
7.0 0.276
72°
1.45 0.057
(4 PLCS)
7.0 0.276
1.45 0.057
(3 PLCS)
8.0 0.315
56.8 2.236
M16
13.3 0.524
1.41736.0
0.3549.0
0.74719.0
6.0 0.236
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
units: mm[inches]
TOLERANCE: ±0.2mm
SD-30LP
SD-60LP
SD-40LP
SD-70LP
SD-50LP
SD-80LP
MATERIAL PLATING
contact terminals brass silver
clip plate cold rolled steel nickel